As of April 2024, what percentage of
the global population are individuals
using the internet?

A) 85.8 %
B) 75.9 %
C)67.1%
D) 54.7 %
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Source: https//datareportalcom/reports/digital-2024-apri-global-statshot




How much time do internet users
aged 16 to 64 spend on average daily
using the internet in 2024?

A) 4 hours 20 minutes
B) 6 hours 35 minutes
C) 9 hours 10 minutes

D) 2 hours 45 minutes
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Source: https//datareportalcom/reports/digital-2024-apri-global-statshot




What is the average daily time spent
using social media by internet users
aged 16 to 64 in 2024? o

A) 5 hours 30 minutes
B) 3 hours 15 minutes
C) 2 hours 20 minutes

D) 1 hours 45 minutes

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH



O

eayvi

INFORMATION AND DEMOCRACY

Source: https//datareportalcom/reports/digital-2024-apri-global-statshot




What percentage of adolescents in
Croatia are categorized as
problematic social media users? O

A) 6 %
B)12%
C)26%
D) 38 %
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Source: https//iriswhoint/bitstream/nandle/10665/379211/ WHO-EURO-2024-10632-50404-76104-ENG pdf




What percentage of adolescents
exhibited signs of problematic social
media use (difficulty of controlling
consumption and negative consequences)
in 2022?

A) 5%

B) 7%

C)9%

D) 1% eqayvl

INFORMATION AND DEMOCRACY
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Source: https/fwwwwhoint/europe/news-room/25-09-2024-teens--screens-and-mental-health




How long does it take to watch every
episode of the series Grey's Anatomy?

A) +-13 days
B) +- 19 days
C) +- 25 days
D) +- 32 days
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Source: https/ wwwhbingeclockcom/s/greys-anatomy/al/




What percentage of 15-year-old
males in Croatia reported spending
more than 2 hours per day on screen o
time?

A) 43%
B) 66%
C) 76%
D) 89%

HHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHHH



eayvi

INFORMATION AND DEMOCRACY

Source: https;//knowledge4policy.ec.europaeu/health-promotion-knowledge-gateway/physical- activity-sedentary-behaviour-table-4c_en




What percentage of 15-year-old
females in Croatia reported spending
more than 2 hours per day on screen o
time?

A) 29%
B) 47%
C) 59%
D) 78%
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Source: https;//knowledge4policy.ec.europaeu/health-promotion-knowledge-gateway/physical- activity-sedentary-behaviour-table-4c_en




As of April 2024, which social network
had the highest humber of monthly
active users worldwide? o

A) YouTube
B) WhatsApp
C) Instagram

D) Facebook
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Source: https/ fwww statista.com/statistics/ 272014/ global-sociak networks-ranked-by-number-of-users/




As of June 2022, approximately how
many hours of video content are
uploaded to YouTube every minute? o

A) More that 100 hours

B) More than 250 hours
C) More than 500 hours
D) More than 1000 hours
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Source: https//www statista.com/statistics/259477/hours-of-video- uploaded-to-youtube-every-minute/




In March 2024, which mobile app had
the highest number of worldwide

downloads? O

A) Facebook
B) WhatsApp

C) Instagram

D) YouTube
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Source: https/ ;wwwistatista.com/statistics/1448008/top-downloaded-mobile-apps-worldwide/




As of April 2024, how many hours and
minutes per month, on average, did
active users spend on TikTok? o

A) 27 hours 43 minutes
B) 19 hours 27 minutes
C) 31 hours 47 minutes

D) 16 hours 28 minutes
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Source: https//datareportalcom/reports/digital-2024-apri-global-statshot




As of April 2024, which social media
app had the highest average time
spent per user per month on Android o
devices?

A) YouTube
B) TikTok
C) Facebook

D) Instagram
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Source: https//datareportalcom/reports/digital-2024-apri-global-statshot




As of April 2024, what percentage of
internet users aged 16 to 64 play video
games on their smartphones?

A) 84.7 %
B) 70.4 %
C)34.9%
D) 24.0 %
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Source: https//datareportalcom/reports/digital-2024-apri-global-statshot




As of April 2024, which type of
websites and apps was the most
visited or used ?

A) Search engines or web portals
B) Entertainment
C) Social networks

D) Chat and messaging
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Source: https//datareportalcom/reports/digital-2024-apri-global-statshot




What percentage of all internet traffic
was via Google in April 2024?

A) 98.05%
B) 91.38%
C) 67.45%
D) 52.12%
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Source: https//datareportalcom/reports/digital-2024-apri-global-statshot




What percentage of detected fraud
attempts are estimated to involve Al?

A) 78.9%
B) 62.5%
C) 42.5%
D)14.7 %
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Source: https;//5310879fsihubspotusercontent-nalnet/hubfs/5310879/The-Battle- Against- Al-driven-Identity-Fraud-2024-Signicat. pdf




